Tuesday
Friday
Fuesday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Thurs-Sat
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Thurs-Sat
Thurs-Sat

Warrior Baseball 2023-2024

February 27th
March 1st
Mareh-5th

March-8th
March 11th
March 14th
March 21-23

March 26th
April 2nd

April 5th

April 11th-13th
April 18-20

SCHOOL

CHRISTIAN

Harts Bluff

Riverdale
Nevada

Vietory

Columbia Christian

Abundant Life (DH)

Baptist Prep Tournament

Victory
Detroit

Victory (Senior Night)
Spring Kickoff Tournament
HCAA State Tournament

HOME
HOME
HOME

HOME
Magnolia, Ar

Henderson State University

Little Rock, Ar
HOME

HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME

3:30
3:30

4:00
5:00
7:15
4:00
3:30
3:30
10:00
TBD



